Statement ("DPS") with respect to the aforementioned offer was published on Friday, 3rd September, 2021, in Financial Express

(English-All Editions), Jansatta (Hindi-All Editions), Lakshdeep (Marathi), Mumbai edition.

1. Name of the Target Company : INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED

2.   Name of Acquirers & PACs : M/S AMFINE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (P) LTD, MR. ANUBHAV DHAM AND

MS. ANAMIKA DHAM

3. Name of Manager to the Offer : D & A FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LIMITED

4. Name of Registrar to the Offer : PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.

5. Offer Details:

a) Date of Opening of the Offer : MONDAY OCTOBER 18, 2021

b) Date of Closure of the Offer : MONDAY NOVEMBER 01, 2021

6. Last Date of Payment of Consideration : WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 17, 2021

7. Details of the Acquisition :

S. Item Proposed in the Actual

No. Offer Document

1. Offer Price Rs. 2.00 Rs. 2.00

2. Aggregate Number of Shares Tendered 11640000 11476513

3. Aggregate Number of Shares Accepted 11476513 11476513

4. Size of the Offer (Number of Share Rs. 2,32,80,000/- Rs. 2,29,53,026/-

Multiplied by Offer Price per share)

5. Shareholding of the Acquirers and PACs No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

before Agreements/Public Announcement NIL N.A NIL N.A

6. Shares acquired by way of Agreement No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

9838116 33.81 9838116 33.81

7. Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

 11640000 40.00 11476513 39.44

8. Shares acquired after Detailed Public

Statement:-

No. of Share Acquired Nil N.A Nil N.A

Price of the Shares Acquired Nil N.A Nil N.A

% of Share acquired Nil N.A Nil N.A

9. Post Offer Shareholding of Acquirer and No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

PACs (5+6+7+8) 21478116 73.81 21314629 73.25

10. Pre and Post Offer Shareholding of Public Pre Offer Post Offer Pre Offer Post Offer

 19261884 7621884   19261884 7785371

   (66.19%) (26.19%)   (66.19%)   (26.75%)

Note: ̂  The Shareholding to be acquired in terms of Share Purchase Agreement has not yet been transferred in the name of

Acquirers.

This Post Offer Public Announcement would also be available on SEBI Website at http//www.sebi.gov.in.

The Acquirers accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and also shall be jointly or severally

responsible for the fulfillment of the obligations under the Offer and as laid down in SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent

amendments thereto.

Issued by Manager to the Offer on behalf of Acquirers

D & A Financial Services (P) Limited